
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

April 4 April 5 April 6 April 7 April 8 April 9 April 10

2011 2011 2011 2011 2011 2011 2011

Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin

Board Board Board Board Board

Florida Florida Florida Florida Florida

Channel Channel Channel Channel Channel

Value Collier

Adjustment County

Board Planning

Regular Commission

Meeting Regular

Live Meeting Parks & Rec Parks & Rec

Live Master Plan Master Plan

Public Public

Meeting Meeting

Replay '4-6-11 Replay '4-7-11

VAB CCPC

Replay Replay

Today at Today at

9 a.m. 9 a.m.

 

Schedule subject to change without notice  

Collier Focus

Brush Fire Prevention

FEMA Flood Maps

On Scene

Collier Focus

Brush Fire Prevention

FEMA Maps

On Scene

Collier Focus

FEMA Maps

4:30pm

Bulletin Board

Collier Focus

10:00pm

9:30pm

9:00pm

7:00pm

On Scene

FSU Headline News

Midnight to 6:00am

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

8:30am

5:30pm

12 noon

9:30am

7:30pm

8:00pm

11:30pm

8:30pm

6:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

6:30pm

Naples Historical Society "If These Walls Could Talk"

2:00pm

Happy Tails

3:00pm

2:30pm

3:30pm

5:00pm

4:00pm

Brush Fire Prevention

Florida Wildflowers

1:30pm

10:00am

11:30am

11:00am

1:00pm

12:30pm

10:30am

Happy Tails

FEMA Flood Maps

Historical

Collier Focus

Brush Fire Prevention

Untold Stories

FEMA Maps

Historical Society

On Scene

FEMA Flood Maps

Happy Tails

Happy Tails

Florida

Happy Tails

Channel

Happy Tails


