GUV	Monday April 4 2011	Tuesday April 5 2011	Wednesday April 6 2011	Thursday April 7 2011	Friday April 8 2011	Saturday April 9 2011	Sunday April 10 2011	
Midnight to 6:00am				Bulletin Boa	rd			
6:00am					Bulletin	Florida		
7:00am	Board	Board	Board	Board	Board	Channel		
8:00am	Florida	Florida	Florida	Florida	Florida	Happy Tails		
8:30am	Channel	Channel	Channel	Channel	Channel	Collier Focus		
9:00am	Value	Onamo	Onamo	Collier	Onamo	Untold Stories		
9:30am	Adjustment			County			Maps	
10:00am	Board			Planning		On S		
10:30am	Regular				I Society			
11:00am	Meeting			Regular			/ Tails	
11:30am	Live			Meeting			Parks & Rec	
12 noon				Live			Master Plan	
12:30pm						Public	Public	
1:00pm						Meeting	Meeting	
1:30pm						Replay '4-6-11	Replay '4-7-11	
2:00pm							/ Tails	
2:30pm						Brush Fire Prevention		
3:00pm						Florida W	ildflowers	
3:30pm						Happy	/ Tails	
4:00pm	FEMA Flood Maps							
4:30pm	Historical							
5:00pm	Collier Focus							
5:30pm	Brush Fire Prevention							
6:00pm	On Scene							
6:30pm	FEMA Flood Maps							
7:00pm	Happy Tails							
7:30pm	VAB	Collier Focus		CCPC		Collier Focus		
8:00pm	Replay	Brush Fire Prevention		Replay	Bru	rush Fire Prevention		
8:30pm	Today at	FEMA Flood Maps		Today at		FEMA Maps		
9:00pm	9 a.m.	On Scene		9 a.m.	On Scene			
9:30pm	Happy Tails							
10:00pm	FSU Headline News							
10:30pm	Collier Focus							
11:00pm	FEMA Maps							
11:30pm	Naples Historical Society "If These Walls Could Talk"							

Schedule subject to change without notice